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Monday, May I5|] Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Musical Bon-bons
70. O Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
40.20. For My Lady: Famous
« Opera Houses: Cairo Opera
House :

19. 0 "A.C.E. TALK: "Making
Time for all Things"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
QO bo You Know These?
80 Classical Music
& Music While You Work
5 Light Music
Children’s session with

"Round the World with FatherTinr"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by listof names of men speaking in"the Radio Magazine "With the
Boys Overseas" .broadcast at10.15 this evening)7.15 Farmers’ session: ‘Field
Work for the Coming Month,’
by P. S. Syme, Instructor in
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"His ‘Lordship’s Memoirs"7.45 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.11 Louis Voss Grand Orch-
estra,
"Dreaming" (Schumann)814 "The Brains Trust" (BBC
programme)8.35 The Regent Orchestra," "New Life’ (Komzak)8.38 "Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"8.52 Louis Voss Grand Orch-
estra,
"Moment Musical" (Schubert)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tommy Handley’s Half-Hour: "It’s That Man Again"
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
10.15 Greetings from the Boys» Overseas
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 CLOSE DOWN

UIN7 > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

5 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 The Boston "Pops’’ Orches-tra (U.S.A. programme)
9. 0 Music from the Operas
710. 0 Musings and Memories
70.30 Close down

1PZ4AM
AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m.

6. 0-8.0 a.m. News: Musie:
Time
41. 0-1.0 p.m, Theatre: Music;
News: Yarns for Yanks
4, 0-56.16 Music: Sports: G.L
Jive
5.45 Harry James
6. 0-7.0 Carnival of Music: Bob
Hope
7. 0-9.15 Comedy Caravan: Spot-
light Bands: News
9.15-10.15 Boston Symphony
10.15-11.0 Make-b2lieve Ballroom

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady411.0 The Home Front

712. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour

|
8. 0 Afternoon session

| 4,.45-5.15 Children’s s2ssion:
Ebor, Ariel and Sunrays
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30
by a list of the names of the
men speaking in the Radto
Magazine ‘‘With the Boys Over-
seas,’"? broadcast this evening
at 10.15)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The British Army: Its
Organisation, History and Tra-
ditions, by Major F. H. Lampen7.30 "Fighter Pilot’: ‘This isthe story of a New Zealand
airman’s training8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Joan Bryant (soprano),
"Sigh No More, Ladies" (Keel),
"Boat Song" (Stanford), "See
Where My Love a-Maying
Goes" (Lidgsy), "O Men from
the Fields’ (Hughes), ‘"‘Love’s
Philosophy" (Quilter)
(A Studio recital)
8.12 NBS String Quartet, with
2nd ‘Cello, Principal: Vincent
Aspey,
Quintet Op. 163 in C Major
(Schubert)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
9.40 "The Man with _ theBaton": A Series with Con-
ductors (No. 3): Sir Dan God-
frey
10. 0 Spotlight Band, featuring
Les Brown’s Orchestra (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAC MaINsTo"
5. Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music

py Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
°
7. O After dinner music8.0 Variety
8.30 "Homestead on the Rise"
8.45 Langworth programme
9. 0 Band music
9.15 Professional Boxing Con-

Army) v. Ron Hensley (Aus-
tralia) (relayed from Welling-ton Town Hall)
10. 0 Light concert11.0 Close down

FayYDRA
7. Op.m. Stars of the Musical
Firmament
4 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
7.383 Starlight8.0 ‘Halliday and Son"
8.15 Dancing times8.40 Melodies that Charm
9. 2 Elgar and his Music9.40 "Lost Empire"
Poe When Day is DoneClose down

AB; NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370m.
. Op.m. -Eamily session
QO Recorded session
0 Station ndtices
2 Music, mirth and migody. O Close down

: PN7 Er] NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

test: Young Jim Griffin (N.Z.

NG

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0
12. 0
1.15
5. 0
6. 0

Morning ProgrammeLuneh music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
"One Good Deed a Day"

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ing in Radio Magazine "With
the Boys Overseas,’ broadcast
at 10.15 this evening6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. QO After dinner music
7.15 "Nicholas Nickelby"’
7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Josef Szigeti (violin) and
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,Violin Concerto in D Major, Op.
61 (Beethoven)
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
411. 0 Close down

OXYAN | NELSON920 kc. 327m.

7. Op.m. Transatiantic Call:
People to People (No. 1):
Hyde Park (BBC programme)
7.30 Light music8.0 Classical music: Kousse-vitzky and Boston Symphony
Orchestra, Introduction to Or-
gan Fugue in D Minor, Pre-lude to Partita in E Major
(Bach), Piano Concerto in E
Flat (Mozart), Lincoln’ Por-trait (Copeland)8.1 ‘Hard Cash"
9.25 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

AZZ) GISBORNE~ 980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner .music7.16 Those Ws Love
7.42 Light recordings
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Concert programme
8.30 Cardvan (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)9.2 Melody
9.20 London Piano accordion
Band ,

9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Programme
10. 0 For My Lady: The Legends
of Maui and Rangi
10.20 Health in the Home:"Chicken Pox"
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Orchestral Music
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Making Timefor all Things"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Musie While You Wogk
2.30 Melody and Humour3.0 Classical Hour
4.30 Musical Comedy
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas," broadcast at 10.15this evening)
7.15 Our Garden Expert: "Plants
That Berry" mr

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
English Industrial BandsBickershaw Colliery Band,
"Six Bells" March (Thomas
Wood)
Black Dyke Mills Rand,
"The President"? March (W.
German), "Palmer House"’
March (Rettee)
(BBC programme)
7.41 Play: "The Psychic Trip":
A Racing Uncertainty (Louis R.
Briault)
(BBC programme)
7.55 Fairey Aviation Works Band

8.10 From the Studio: Jean
Scott (soprano),"Ilka Blade o’ Grass’ (Sir A. C.
Mackenzie), "There Grows a
Bonnie Brier Bush" (trad.),"Hush-a-ba Birdie,’ Scottish
Lullaby (Alice C, Bunten), "The
Scottish Emigrant’s Farewell’
(Alexander Hume)
8.22 Foden’s Motor Works Band,
"Under Allied Banners’? March
(Ollernanshaw), ‘On the Bar-
rack Square" (Saker), "Britain
on Parade" Patrol (Stewart, arr.
Wright), "Flying Squad" March
(Ord Hume)
8.34 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),
‘"‘Pleading"’ (Elgar), "Turn Ye to
Me" (Wilson, arr. lLanson),
"Coronach" (Barrett), "When
the Kye Come Home" (Hogg,
arr. MacFarren)
8.46 Black Dyke Mills Band,
"Queensbury" March (Kay),"The Standard of St. George"
Mareh (Alford) :
Callender’s Senior Band,
"Old and New" (arr. Finck)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Septet in E Flat Major
(Beethoven), played by A. Cat-
terall, B. Shore, A. Gauntlett,
E. Cruft, F. Thurston, A. Cam-
den, and A. Thonger
10.15 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN ----SV CHRISTCHURCH
— 1200 ke. 250 m,

5. Op.m. Everyman’s Music
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7.45 "America Talks to New
Zealand," featuring Jan Struth-ers8.0 Sonata in G Major, Op.78 (Schubert), played by FranzJosef Wirt
8.30 Vocal and_ Instrumental
Music by Scarlatti
O "The Inside Story"
9. 7 Favourite Entertainers
9.30 Joke Box
10. 0 Light music by British andAmerican Corposers
10.30 Close down

ISLA ©) GREYMOUTH940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
Morning music9.

10. O Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 A.C.E, TALK
4. "The Queen’s Necklace"4.30 Dance music5.0 "Bluey"
6 "Cappy Ricks". Oo
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men whowill speak in the Radio Maga-ine "With the Boys Overseas" at
10.15 this evening
6.30 After dinner music7..0 Evening Programme7.15 ‘Forgotten People"7.30 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.33 ‘"‘Sinews of War" (BBC
production)
Band of the R.A.F., ‘FallIn and Fly" (Gay), ‘The Ladfrom London Town" (Squadron-Leader R. P. O’Donnell)

Royal Artillery Band, "’ll Walk
Beside You’? (Murray), "By theWaters of Minnetonka" (Lieur-
ance), "The Bull Fighters"
(Kottaun)8.0 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
8.30 Melodious moments
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Marche Slav (Tchaikovski)9.37 Indianopolis Symphony Or-chestra (Sevitesky), Symphony
No. 1 in G Minor (Kalinnikov)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
411. 0 Close down


